External Committees (local)	Number	Member	Alternate
Sedgewick Recreation Board	one	Clayton Hinkey	Stephen Levy
Sedgewick Golf Club	one	Ian MacEachern	Nolan Lewis
Sedgewick Lake Park Board	one	TomBahm	Ian MacEachern
Town of Sedgewick Library Board	one	Stephen Levy	Nolan Lewis
Sedgewick Community Hall	one	Nolan Lewis	Tom Baham
External Committees (regional)	Number	Member	Alternate
Citizen Advisory Committee	one	Clayton Hinkey	Tom Bahm
Sedgewick-Killam Natural Gas System	three	Stephen Levy	
		Tom Bahm	Nolan Lewis
		Ian MacEachern	
Flagstaff Regional Solid Waste Management Association	one	Stephen Levy	Nolan Lewis
Flagstaff Regional Emergency Services FRESS	one	Tom Bahm	Nolan Lewis
Emergency Services Committee FRESS	one	Tom Bahm	Stephen Levy
Parkland Regional Library	one	Stephen Levy	Ian MacEachern
Flagstaff Family and Community Services	one	Iam MacEachern	Stephen Levy
Flagstaff Intermunicipal Partnership			
Management Committee	one	Stephen Levy	
Corporate Services Sub-Committee	one	Nolan Lewis	
Protective Services Sub-Committee	one	Nolan Lewis	
Infrastructure Services Sub-Committee	one	Tom Bahm	
Planning Services Sub-Committee	one	Stephen Levy	
Community Services Sub-Committee	one	Ian MacEachern	
Flagstaff Regional Housing Group	one	Stephen Levy	
Intermunicipal Development	two	Ian MacEachern	
		Nolan Lewis	
Intermunicipal Collaboration Framework	three	Stephen Levy	
		Tom Bahm	
		Clayton Hinkey	